Patent Pending
StreetSenseTM Series LED Street Light
for roadway and area illumination
StreetSense™ LED Street Light
Features and Benefits
Patented Optics
Exclusive precision optics and unique angled mechanical design for precise light that provides minimal light while providing uniform illumination

StreetSense™ Series LED Street Light
Ordering Information
Part Number
Initial Fixture
Lumens1
Total System Power
Consumption
Lumen Per Watt Color BUG Rating
EPA
(SQ. ft)
Number of Light
Engines
SL3C4BLGH 3,800 42 90 Cool White B1U1G1 0.60 1
SL3C4CLGH 5,700 63 90 Cool White B1U2G1 0.60 1
SL3C4DLGH 6,900 82 84 Cool White B2U3G2 0.60 1
SL3C4HLGH 11,500 126 91 Cool White B2U3G2 0.87 2
SL3C4ILGH 13,750 164 84 Cool White B3U3G3 0.87 2
SL3C4RLGH 17,000 189 90 Cool White B3U3G3 1.13 3
SL3C4SLGH 20,750 246 84 Cool White B3U3G3 1.13 3
SL3N4BLGH 3,800 42 90 Neutral White B1U1G1 0.60 1
SL3N4CLGH 5,700 63 90 Neutral White B1U2G1 0.60 1
SL3N4DLGH 6,900 82 84 Neutral White B2U3G2 0.60 1
SL3N4HLGH 11,500 126 91 Neutral White B2U3G2 0.87 2